All Strange

∞ .	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	09-08-199	8	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS			
9			IEET	,				
4	TO THE HONORABLE COMMISS	SIC III II						
3-	SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT	rac 100823588	THER	EOF.				
123	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	LO ELODANTA OII					
	1. LEINONEN, Ismo		2. ELORANTA, Olli 4.					
Q	5.		6.					
	7.		8.					
X	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO							
	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:							
	NAME: Nokia Telecommunications Oy							
	ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4, FIN	02150 Espain Finaind						
	ADDRESS: Nelidianuentie 4, Filv	-02150 ESPOO, FINAINO						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one							
	(Submit nerewith only one doc document)	<u>sument</u> for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assig	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one			
			REST EXEC	. DATE: December 31	, 1997			
	☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIES TRANSLATION							
	SECURITY MERGER OTHER:							
	EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND			
	ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT		011555(0) 1	NEO KANO				
	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	5). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL 1*INVENTOR	SHEET(S) attached? B. PATENT NO(S)	YES ⊠NO	1* INVENTOR			
ı	series code/serial	if not in item 1	B. FAILHI HV(S)		If not in item 1			
	no							
	09/029758							
	5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence		6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: = TOTAL 1					
^	Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Cushman Darby & Cushman		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)					
(Intellectual Property Group of	1	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40					
1	Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP	, \						
*	1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	4						
	WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918							
	5.5ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975					
	245039	2951572/42840/HM/LHT	UNDER ORDER NO	i contract of the contract of	245039			
	MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.			
	STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of							
	the original document.	and is true and correct	t and any attached cop	by is a fine copy of				
			10. Total number of					
	(KLOKI)		cover sheet, attachn		2			
	Signature		(do not file dup. Cov	er sneet)				
	Attorney: DAVID W. BRINKMA Reg. No. 20817		Date: MARCH 2,					
	Atty/Sec: DWR/sdm	TEL: (202) 861-3033	FAX: (202)	X22=0944				

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (CDC-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application			
Atty, Dkt.				
	M#	Client Ref.		

NONPROVISIONAL

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

		<u></u>	<u> </u>
each of the un	In consideration of the sum of Teldersigned, to wit:	n Dollars (\$10.00) and other g	good and valuable consideration paid to
	(1) Ismo Leinenen	[(4)	
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Olli Eloranta	(5)	
INVENTOR(S)	(3)		x if continued on page 2
the receipt one			ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s).
assign(s) and	transfer(s) unto:	chowledged by the undersight	ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s),
	Nation followers with the	ine of the	
INSERT NAME(S) OF	<u>Nokia felecommunicati</u> Keilalahdentie 4	TOLES TA	
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	FIN-02150 Espoo, Find	land	بين د ناهو و موينظهر بدون المستور و بناهم من التهوية الكالتهو والدفات و بالكالمة الإوامالية و المستور
The state of the s			
U.S.C. 100, in	esignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right the invention and all applications in a large large resulting patents, known as	ght, title and interest for the U cluding any and all divisions, o	nited States of America as defined in 35 continuations, substitutes, and reissues
TITLE OF INVENTION	Plug		
	Prof. of The Control of The Control of The Control of C	ied an application for Letters F	Patent of the United States of America:
		led art application for Ections 1	atent of the office offices of America.
NOTE →→ (Complete	(A) X even date herewith		
line A, B and/or C	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	/ filed	
	(C)iii o.s. Appin. No.	/ IIIGU	
assigns and le hereinafter act successors, as title in and to the NOTE	ks to issue said Letters Patent to the egals representatives; the undersigne ton behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agr ssigns and legal representatives, de he invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize	e said ASSIGNEE, for its inter ed agree(s) that the attorney of ree(s) to testify and execute and emed essential by ASSIGNEI re(s) Cushman Darby & Cush	United States Commissioner of Patents est as ASSIGNEE, its successors, of record in said application shall my papers for ASSIGNEE, its E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and man Intellectual Property Group of Intification necessary or desirable for
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES
1) -1	A Samon	21.02.97	Kalen Raty
Name: Isi	d Leinonen		
2)	ed 55	1112.97	Helle Helle Loising
Name: 011	i Eloranta		
3>			
Name:			
4)			
Name:			
5)		Make A was 1984 And 1	
Name:			
IF ADDITION	AL INVENTORS, check box ar	nd continue on page 2.	

CDC-114 9/96